Manuals+
☰
Manuals.plus /
› SAMSUNG /
› Samsung SHS-3321 Digital Door Lock Instruction Manual
SAMSUNG SHS-3321
Samsung SHS-3321 Digital Door Lock
Instruction Manual

Brand SAMSUNG
Model Number SHS-3321
Lock Type Keypad, Truly Keyless
Material Zn, Al, Polycarbonate
Color Black
Item Dimensions (WxHxD) Exterior: 2.7 x 7.1 x 1.4 inches, Interior: 2.7 x 7.1 x 1.5 inches
Door Thickness 35mm to 55mm
Backset Universal Deadbolt (60mm and 70mm)
Max User Memory 71 user PIN/RFID
Battery Type 4 AA alkaline batteries
Average Battery Life 12 months (at 10 uses per day)
Operating Temperature -25°C to +60°C
RFID Specifications 13.56MHz RFID ISO14443 A Type
Figure 10.1: Product Dimensions.
11. WARRANTY AND SUPPORT
For warranty information and technical support, please refer to the official SAMSUNG website or contact their
customer service. Keep your purchase receipt for warranty claims.